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

X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,360 # of Rooms:9  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 2 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 640 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Above 3 Yes | \workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Yes Dogs: Yes 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,000 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 10% 4 Garage Sz:

Bylaws: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 w/Restrctns, Smoking Restrictions 6
Grand Total: 2,000 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group Seafair Realty

Fabulous view penthouse overlooking Beach Grove golf course, ocean & Mt. Baker. Huge 2,000 sq.ft. open floor space with separate family room, one
bedroom and full bath on main floor. Upstairs features a huge master bedroom with large walk-in closet and 4 piece ensuite. Huge 312 sq.ft. balcony
overlooking views! In the heart of Tsawwassen, walking distance to all amenities. This penthouse is a concrete building and a very rare opportunity!

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 07/14/2020 12:22 AM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Presented by:

Sue Anderson-Webb Y
Sutton Group Seafair Realty S\
Phone: 604-250-8466
http://www.sueandersonwebb.com
sue@sueandersonwebb.com

Sold 100 4738 HEMLOCK WAY Residential Attached
:::;?\707 - TsawwassEn " $794,900 (LP)
3 sawwassen Nol
Townhouse VOV OVO $794,900 (sP) (1)
Sold Date: 6/15/2020 Frontage (feet): Original Price: $794,900
Meas. Type: Feet Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built: 2020
4 Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 4 Age: 0
§ Lot Area '(sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 3 Zoning: RM2
Flood !Dlaln: Yes Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $0.00
Council Apprv?:  No Half Baths: 1 For Tax Year: 2019

! Exposure: North
= If new, GST/HST inc?:No
' Mgmt. Co's Name:

Maint. Fee: $286.94 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I.D.: 800-136-458

Tour:

Mgmt. Co's Phone:

View: :

Complex / Subdiv: TSAWWASSEN LANDING

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Sewer Type:
Style of Home: 3 Storey, Corner Unit Total Parking: 2  Covered Parking: 2 Parking Access: Rear
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Grge/Double Tandem
Exterior: Other Locker: N
Foundation: Concrete Slab Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: 1 BLK Dist. to School Bus: 3 KM
Rain Screen:  Full R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 156
Renovations: Title to Land: Leasehold prepaid-Strata
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water:
Fireplace Fuel: Electric R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: Yes
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air # of Fireplaces: 1 Fixtures Leased:No :
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard Fixtures Rmvd: :
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish: Laminate, Tile
Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal
Legal: SL 1 LOT 66 DISTRICT LOT 169 GROUP 2 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN EPP68373 PID: 030-482-313
Amenities: Club House, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Playground, Pool; Outdoor, Swirlpool/Hot Tub
Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features: Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Microwave, Pantry, Security - Roughed
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Below Foyer 6'10 x 4' Above Bedroom 9'x11'2 X
Below Bedroom 11'10x9'8 X X
Main Living Room 11'x13'6 X X
Main Kitchen 10' x 15' X X
Main Dining Room 15'x9'2 X X
Main Patio 11'6 x 4' X X
Main Patio 19'4 x 6' X X
Above Master Bedroom 10'x 12'4 X X
Above Walk-In Closet 7'11 x 3'10 X X
Above Bedroom 9'8 x 9'6 X X
Finished Floor (Main): 661 # of Rooms: 11  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 3 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 674 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 2 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 273 Restricted Age: 2 Above 5 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: 2 Cats: Yes Dogs: Yes 3 Above 4 No Pool:
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